Lawrence Count

gmz n Community

SM
| Action Partnership
w Supplemental
»

Nutrition &/wnging Lves
Assistance
Program

More food, more choices
What can SNAP help you buy?

 Fruits and vegetables * Meat, poultry and fish
* Breads and cereals  And more!
e Dairy products

Find out if you qualify and we can help you get started!

Age 59 and Under

Household Size Monthli Gross Disabled and Age 60 and Over
Income Monthly Gross
1 $1,666 Household Size Ing:me{
2 $2,256 1 $2,082
3 $2.845 2 $2,820
4 $3,434 Each additional household
Each additional household member add $738

member add $590

*Gross income is your pay before taxes are taken out.

Text SNAPPA fo 555-888 Lawrence County

or call 1-833-822-7627 Contact
to sign up or learn more Wendy Norman

Register online: 724-658-7258 x:1411
pittsburghfoodbank.org/snap or 724-714-1109




SWORD

Find the solution at
http://onlinecrosswords.net/72926

CRO
FUN!

10 11 12 13

1. Palo
5. Harness part
9. Manly

20.

. Temperament

. Brink

. Woody or Tim

. Mary ____ (Bible figure)
. Brainy

"Snakes Plane" (2

wds.)

. Letterman's rival

. Caribbean religion
. Former GI

. Showers

. Transparent

. William or Sean

. Diplomacy

. beef

. Decree

. Gun owners' org.

. Harsh

. Blunder

. Compass direction (abbr.)
. River mouth

. Join

. SOS!

. Embossed emblem
. More pleasant

. Nasty looks

. Siesta

. Putin

. Con game

. Society gal
.____energy

. End

. Wipe away

. Burn-soothing plant
. Single time

. Implant

. Recipe units (abbr.)
. Stadium cheers

18

23

21

29

35

32 33

39

46 47

43

51

53 54 55

61

62

60

64

65

67

68

Down

. Bullets, for short
. Bank transaction
. Dress for Caesar
. Bizarre

Leased again

. Biblical locale

. Disregarded

. Formerly called

. Stone worker
10. Not quite

11. Dressed

12. Brave one

13. Upon

18. Warned

CONGOAUVHARWNEK

. Leonardoda
23.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
31.
32.
33.
36.
39.
41.
44.

Expansive

Zoo resident
Collision

Certain parasite
Artist's tripod
Kitchen gadget
Caper

Greek island
Become narrower
Giant wave

Put back to zero
Quick cut

Loafer ornaments

47. Make glad

51. Miscalculated

52. Designates

53. Psychic's phrase (2
wds.)

54. Standard

55. Thick piece

57. Farm yield

58. Comic ____ Carvey
59. Engrave with acid
60. Honey makers

62. Create lace

63. Neither's companion



