



More food, more choices What can SNAP help you buy?

- Fruits and vegetables
- Breads and cereals
- Dairy products

- Meat, poultry and fish
- And more!

Find out if you qualify and we can help you get started!

Age 59 and Under							
Household Size	Monthly Gross Income*						
1	\$1,666						
2	\$2,256						
3	\$2,845						
4	\$3,434						
Each additional h member add \$59							

Disabled and Age 60 and Over								
Household Size Monthly Gross Income*								
1	\$2,082							
2	\$2,820							
Each additional household member add \$738								

^{*}Gross income is your pay before taxes are taken out.

Questions?

Text SNAPPA to 555-888 or call 1-833-822-7627 to sign up or learn more

Register online: pittsburghfoodbank.org/snap

Contact
Wendy Norman
724-658-7258 x:1411
or 724-714-1109

CROSSWORD FUNI

Find the solution at

http://onlinecrosswords.net/72926

Across

4	Palo	
	PaiO	

- 5. Harness part
- 9. Manly
- 14. Temperament
- **15**. Brink
- 16. Woody or Tim
- **17**. Mary _____ (Bible figure)
- **19**. Brainy
- **20**. "Snakes _____ Plane" (2 wds.)
- 21. Letterman's rival
- 22. Caribbean religion
- 23. Former GI
- 24. Showers
- 26. Transparent
- 29. William or Sean
- 30. Diplomacy
- **34**. beef
- **35**. Decree
- 37. Gun owners' org.
- 38. Harsh
- 40. Blunder
- 42. Compass direction (abbr.)
- 43. River mouth
- **45**. Join
- **46**. SOS!
- 48. Embossed emblem
- 49. More pleasant
- 50. Nasty looks
- 52. Siesta
- **53**. Put in
- 56. Con game
- 58. Society gal
- **61**. ____ energy
- **62**. End
- **64**. Wipe away
- 65. Burn-soothing plant
- **66**. Single time
- **67**. Implant
- **68**. Recipe units (abbr.)
- 69. Stadium cheers

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8		9	10	11	12	13
14			+		15			+		16		\dagger		
17	+		+	18			+	+		19	+-	+	+	
20				21					22					
			23				24	25			T			
26	27	28				29		+			30	31	32	33
34			+			35		+		36		37		
38	+		+	+	39			40	+		41		+	
42				43	+		44			45		+		
46			47		48		+			49	+	+		
			50	51					52					
53	54	55			T		56	57		T		58	59	60
61			+			62			+		63			
64	+		+	+		65	+	+	+		66			
67			+			68		+	+		69	+		

Down

- 1. Bullets, for short
- 2. Bank transaction
- 3. Dress for Caesar
- 4. Bizarre
- 5. Leased again
- **6**. Biblical locale
- 7. Disregarded
- 8. Formerly called
- 9. Stone worker
- 10. Not quite
- 11. Dressed
- 12. Brave one
- **13**. Upon
- 18. Warned

- 22. Leonardo da ____
- 23. Expansive
- 25. Zoo resident
- **26**. Collision
- 27. Certain parasite
- 28. Artist's tripod
- 29. Kitchen gadget
- **31**. Caper
- 32. Greek island
- 33. Become narrower
- **36**. Giant wave
- 39. Put back to zero
- 41. Quick cut
- 44. Loafer ornaments

- 47. Make glad
- 51. Miscalculated
- **52.** Designates
- **53**. Psychic's phrase (2 wds.)
- **54**. Standard
- **55**. Thick piece
- **57**. Farm yield
- **58.** Comic ____ Carvey
- 59. Engrave with acid
- 60. Honey makers
- **62**. Create lace
- **UZ.** Create lace
- **63**. Neither's companion